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Fattcrn Namc: Obscr\/cr Trccs

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and E_arth Designs Jnc
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Fabric: | inen 25, White
700w X 5471’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 28w X 21-7/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

EIREEN 2 DMC 1 White

H x 2 DMC 50 Dusty Rose-(L VY DK
B N 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-L T

B 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

B d 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

" ¢ 2 DMC 200 Mahogany-VY DK
m 4 2 DMC »oi Mahogany-MD

N k) 2 DMC 309 (eranium

H o 2 DMC »i0 Black

| - 2 DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
B = 2 DMC 317 Fewter Giray

0 = 2 DMC =18 Steel Gray-L T

" o 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

H & 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK

H 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.

= $ 2 DMC 402 Mahogan3~\/YLT
B n 2 DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
- 2 DMC 43+ Brown-| T

B 7 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

= 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

I 2 DMC 437 Tan-lT

I 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK.

| d 2 DMC 470 Avocado (reen-| T
H E] 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
[ ) 2 DMC 580 Moss (Green-DK.
O ¥ 2 DMC 6i2 Drabbrown—LT
B <@ 2 DMC ¢é40 Bcichra3~DK
H x 2 DMC 642 Beige Grag-DK. MD
] RN 2 DMC 725 Topaz

O = 2 DMC 726 Topazl T

O = 2 DMC 728 Topaz

B« 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD



Fage 2 Obser\/er Trees

Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

720
725
744
779
801
8i4
823
829
8%1
8%%
902
907
918
920
921
922
950
954
9%6
9%8
959
975
3012
303 1
3041
3042
3346
2350
3562
3364
3371
5607
5721
3740
2745
5772
5776
3782
5787
5799
5819
3822

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive Green-MD
Yellow-Fale
Cocoa-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Gamet~DK

Navg Blue-DK
Golclen Olive~\/Y DK
Golden Olive-MD
Golden Olive-l T
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Farro’c Grecn~LT

Red COPPCF~DK
CopperMD

COPPCr

Copper-I. T

Ar\tiquc Blue-DK.
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado (ireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Hunter Green

Dusty Rose-UL DK.
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green

Black Brown

Plum-L T

Shell Pink-DIKC
Antique Violet-]DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Mahogan3~LT

Mocha Brown-| T
Beige Grag-VY DK.
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Moss (Green-l T
Straw-| T

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5827
5829
%8%0
5841

5853
5854
5855
5858
3860
3861

%862
3863
3864

Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Terra Cotta~MD
Babg Blue-Fale
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn GochMD
Autumn GochLT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa
Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
Mocha Bcigc~LT

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 Obser\/er Trees Michclc Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

CODMC i 699 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.191
B DMC 150 445 0O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.122
CODMC 159 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.024
BEDMC 160 1060 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.289
BDMC 161 1537 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0420
B DMC 300 2995 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0818
B DMC »oi 1952 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.5%%
B DMC 309 ii4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.03 1
BDMC 310 16334 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4460
EDMC 315 2290 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.625
EDMC 317 4870 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.3%0
ODMC 318 251 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.069
B DMC 336 5915 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.615
B DMC 349 572 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.156
B DMC 400 %286 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.105
ODMC 402 i370 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.374
B DMC 414 1835 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.501
B DMC 434 3659 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.999
B DMC 435 5172 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1412
ODMC 436 754% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.060
ODMC 437 3535 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.965
EDMC 451 2158 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.589
EDMC 470 i471 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0402
BDMC 498 2981 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.814
B DMC 580 5894 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.609
EDMC 612 4643 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.268
EDMC 640 i790 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0489
EDMC 642 1275 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3438
ODMC 725 662 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.181
CODMC 726 i45 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.040
ODMC 728 608 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.166
ODMC 729 1781 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0486
B DMC 730 7538 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.058
EDMC 733 1168 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0319
CODMC 744 2876 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.785
BDOMC 779 24204 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.609



Fage 5 Obser\/er Trees Michcle Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC soi 8889 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2427
BDMC si4 472% 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.290
BDMC 3823 i471% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.018
B DMC 3829 7782 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.125
B DMC 83 6579 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.797
BDMC 833 1270 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%347
B DMC 902 8789 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2400
B DMC 907 207 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.057
BDMC 9138 3427 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.9%6
B DMC 920 459 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.125
B DMC 921 1199 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0327
EDMC 922 1698 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0464
B DMC 930 6113 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.669
B DMC 934 6698 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.829
BDMC 936 12444 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o %398
BDMC 938 17973 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.908
B DMC 939 15853 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4329
BDMC 975 %2346 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.919
EDMC 3012 2074 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.566
B DMC 3031 11597 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3167
B DMC 3041 3397 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.928
O DMC 3042 635 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.17%
B DMC 3346 790 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0216
B DMC 3350 204 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.056
B DMC 3362 1923 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.525
BEDMC 3364 81 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.022
BDMC 3371 2020% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 5517
B DMC 3607 75 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.020
B DMC 3721 19%4 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.528
B DMC 3740 10%%9 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.82%
ODMC 3743 1002 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.274
EDMC 3772 681% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.860
EDMC 3776 2536 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.692
ODMC 3782 957 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.261
B DMC 3787 517% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1413
BDMC 3799 13549 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3 700
ODMC 3819 156 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.043
CIDMC 3822 1858 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.507
ODMC 3827 32245 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.886
EDMC 3829 3041 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.8%0
B DMC 38%0 2111 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0576
CIDMC 3841 i9 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.005



Fage 6 Obser\/er Trees Michc]c Sayctta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
EDMC »853 1056 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0o 0.288

CODMC 3854 2868 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.78%
ODMC 3855 2%21 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.6%4
B DMC 3858 8671 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.368
B DMC 3860 7067 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.9%0
BEDMC 3861 2582 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 0.705
B DMC 3862 10605 O ) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.896
EDMC 3863 6091 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.66%
O DMC 386+ 39%0 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0 1.073



